
Bhadrachalam Road - Vijayawada MEMU Express Special/07278 - MEMU - SCR 
MTMI/Motumari Junction to BZA/Vijayawada Junction 

2h 30m - 61 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BDCR Bhadrachalam Road 13:45 0 1 0 48 119 SCR
2 BTPD Bethampudi Junction 13:57 13:58 1m 0 1 10 47 SCR
3 TPY Tadakalpudi 14:07 14:08 1m 0 1 17 46 SCR
4 CMW Chimal Pahad 14:20 14:21 1m 0 1 26 56 SCR
5 GHPU Gandhipuram Halt 14:29 14:30 1m 0 1 33 37 SCR
6 KRA Karepalli Junction 14:39 14:40 1m 0 1 39 51 SCR
7 PCZ Pocharam 14:50 14:51 1m 0 1 47 15 SCR
8 DKJ Dornakal Junction 15:20 15:25 5m 1 54 55 152 SCR
9 PPY Papatapalli 15:34 15:35 1m 0 1 63 49 136 SCR
10 MLMG Mallemadugu 15:42 15:43 1m 0 1 68 66 133 SCR
11 KMT Khammam 15:51 15:52 1m 1 1 77 63 118 SCR
12 PNDP Pandillapalli 16:01 16:02 1m 0 1 87 78 SCR
13 CKN Chinta Kani 16:07 16:08 1m 0 1 93 74 105 SCR
14 NVC Nagalwancha 16:13 16:14 1m 0 1 99 60 105 SCR
15 BKL Bona Kalu 16:20 16:21 1m 0 1 105 79 97 SCR
16 MTMI Motumari Junction 16:29 16:30 1m 0 1 116 42 SCR
17 MDR Madhira 16:39 16:40 1m 0 1 122 78 58 SCR
18 TNGM Tondalagopavaram 16:47 16:48 1m 0 1 131 43 72 SCR
19 YP Errupalem 16:57 16:58 1m 0 1 138 103 58 SCR
20 GNN Gangineni 17:04 17:05 1m 0 1 148 47 69 SCR
21 CVV Cheruvu Madhavaram 17:14 17:15 1m 0 1 155 10 57 SCR
22 KI Kondapalli 17:59 18:00 1m 0 1 162 37 35 SCR
23 RYP Rayanapadu 18:09 18:10 1m 0 1 168 10 23 SCR
24 BZA Vijayawada Junction 19:00 0 1 176 - 19 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (08:57)

May 26 2024 (08:57)

1

1


